LIST OF CIVIL JUDGE(SENIOR DIVISION) ELIGIBLE TO APPEAR AT

SUITABILITY TEST FOR PROMOTION TO U.P. HIGHER JUDICIAL
SERVICE UNDER RULE-5(a) READ WITH RULE —20 OF U.P. HIGHER

JUDICIAL SERVICE RULES, 1975

SI.  Id No. Name & Designation Place of
No. posting with
date
*1. 5168 RAGHVENDRA PRASAD Govt. of U.P.
(PANDEY) Lucknow
Spl. Sec. & Addl. LR (Nyay Vibhag) 04/07/2008
2. 4443 DULARE LAL Mau
Addl. District & Sessions Judge 15/12/2008
3. 4465 ASHOK KUMAR NIGAM Jaunpur
Addl. District & Sessions Judge 15/12/2008
4. 5161  SMT. KAMINI PATHAK Rampur
Addl. District & Sessions Judge 15/12/2008
5. 5201 DINA NATH PRASAD Sitapur
Addl. District & Sessions Judge 15/12/2008
6. 5217 SANGAM LAL Varanasi
Addl. District & Sessions Judge 15/12/2008
7. 5243 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA-II Jaunpur
Addl. District & Sessions Judge 17/12/2008
8. 5309 DAYA RAM SINGH-II Meerut
Addl. District & Sessions Judge 09/06/2006
*9. 5312 SHANTI PRAKASH ARVIND Kushi Nagar at
Addl. District & Sessions Judge Padrauna
16/12/2008
10. 5313 AVNISH KUMAR DWIVEDI Sonbhadra
Addl. District & Sessions Judge 15/12/2008
11. 5321 ROOP CHANDRA RAM Lalitpur
Addl. District & Sessions Judge 11/12/2008
12. 5325 GANGA RAM Hardoi
Addl. District & Sessions Judge 07/06/2007
*13. 5352 RAVINDRA NATH YADAV Lakhimpur
Addl. District & Sessions Judge Kheri
26/09/2005
*14. 5361 DINESH CHANDRA SINGH Hathras
Addl. District & Sessions Judge 24/09/2005
15. 5370 RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA Meerut
Addl. District & Sessions Judge 09/06/2006
16. 5398 ALOK KUMAR TRIVEDI Gautanbuddha
Addl. District & Sessions Judge Nagar
21/09/2005
*17. 5409 SANT RAM Pratapgarh
Addl. District & Sessions Judge 23/09/2005
18. 5418 ABHIMANYU Deoria
Addl. District & Sessions Judge 24/09/2005
19. 5433 DHARAM RAJ MISHRA Allahabad
Addl. District & Sessions Judge 15/12/2008
20. 5434  ANOOP KUMAR GOEL Barabanki
Addl. District & Sessions Judge 06/06/2006
21. 5436 MANOHAR LAL Barabanki
Addl. District & Sessions Judge 06/06/2006



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

5437

5439

5440

5441

5442

5443

5444

5445

5446

5447

5448

5449

5450

5451

5452

5453

5454

5455

5456

5472

5457

5458

5459

5460

5461

PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

NALIN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

JITENDRA KUMAR
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

VIVEK KUMAR DUBEY
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

YASHWANT KUMAR MISHRA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAM PAL SINGH-II
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

PRAMOD KUMAR SRIVASTAVA-
II
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

ABRAR AHMAD
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAM NARAIN MAURYA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAJ NARAIN PANDEY
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

GYAN PRAKASH TEWARI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

JAI PRAKASH SINGH-II
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

JAI SHANKAR MISHRA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

ADARSH KUMAR
KANAUJIA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

MRIDULESH KUMAR SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SHIV MANI SHUKLA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SHIV KUMAR
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

GULAB SINGH-I
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SANJAY SHANKER PANDEY
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

VINAY KHARE
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

KAUSHALENDRA YADAV
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

NARENDRA BAHADUR YADAV
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SURESH CHANDRA-IV
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

ASHOK KUMAR-VI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SMT. MRIDULA KUMAR
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SINGH

Mugzaftar Nagar

07/06/2007

Fatehpur
07/06/2006

Rampur
08/06/2006

Mau
15/12/2008

Lucknow
07/06/2007
Baghpat
07/06/2006

Kanpur Nagar
08/06/2007

Meerut
06/06/2006

Ghazipur
15/12/2008

Faizabad
06/06/2007
Pilibhit
08/06/2006

Balrampur
08/06/2006

Rampur
08/06/2006

Bareilly
06/06/2006

Budaun
08/06/2006
Sitapur
09/06/2006

Firozabad
08/06/2006

Kannauj
08/06/2006

Faizabad
07/06/2006

Meerut
08/06/2006

Mathura
08/06/2007

Shahjahanpur
28/02/2009

Ghaziabad
08/06/2007

Gonda
06/06/2006

Farrukhabad
06/06/2006



47.

48.

49.

50..

51

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

5462

5462

5464

5465

5466

5467

5468

5469

5470

5471

5601

5602

5603

5604

5605

5606

5607

5608

5609

5610

5611

5614

5615

5616

MAHANTH LAL
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

KISHORE KUMAR-II
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SHASHI KANT UPADHYAY
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

MAHENDRA KUMAR ARYA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SANJIV KUMAR
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

KARAN SINGH YUVRAIJ
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

BIJENDRA KUMAR SHAILAT
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

LAL MANI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

DR. RAJIV VIKRAM SINGH

GAUTAM
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SGT. RAM MURTI YADAV
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

BRIJ BHUSHAN YADAV
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SUDHIR KUMAR-III
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

CHANDRA PAL SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

INDRA BHUSHAN GOEL
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SUSHIL KUMAR RASTOGI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

DEEPAK SWAROOP SAXENA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

ASHOK KUMAR YADAV-I
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAM BARAN SAROJ
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SMT. SANGEETA SRIVASTAVA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

GIRISH KUMAR VAISH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

AVINASH CHANDRA TRIPATHI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

BRIJENDRA MANI TRIPATHI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SMT. DEEPA JAIN
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAKESH KUMAR-III

Sultanpur
07/06/2007

Azamgarh
08/06/2006

Jaunpur
15/12/2008

Etah
08/06/2006

Allahabad
07/06/2007

Lakhimpur
Kheri
07/06/2007

Bulandshahar
07/06/2007

Budaun
09/06/2006

Shahjahanpur
08/06/2006

Azamgarh
08/06/2006

Lucknow
15/12/2008

Etah
07/06/2007

Mainpuri
15/12/2008

Kushi Nagar at
Padrauna
23/09/2008

Lakhimpur
Kheri
15/12/2008

Muzaffar Nagar
06/06/2006

Shravasti at
Bhinga
31/05/2007

Hardoi
07/06/2007

Gorakhpur
09/06/2006

Sitapur
15/12/2008

Sultanpur
07/06/2007

Kanpur Nagar
08/06/2007

Bulandshahar
15/12/2008

Bhadohi at



71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

&3

&4.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

5617

5618

5619

5620

5621

5622

5623

5624

5625

5626

5627

5628

5629

5630

5631

5632

5599

5633

5634

5635

5636

5637

5638

5639

5640

Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SATYA RAM YADAV
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

OM PRAKASH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

VIKASH SAXENA-I
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAKESH KUMAR-IV
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

JYOTI KUMAR TRIPATHI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

UMESH CHANDRA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

VEER NAYAK SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SANTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Addl. District & Sessions Judge

JITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

VIKAS SAXENA -II
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

AJAI KUMAR SRIVASTAVA-II
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

NAVNEET KUMAR
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SITA RAM NIGAM
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

MOHD. MATEEN KHAN
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

UMESH KUMAR SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

AFTAB ALAM KHAN
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SITA RAM VERMA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

MOHD. RIYAZ
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

LAL CHANDRA GUPTA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAM KARAN
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAM SAGAR
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

KM. KUMUDNI VERMA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

KALI CHARAN-IT
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

HARKESH KUMAR
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

Gyanpur
07/06/2007

Sultanpur
07/06/2007

Kushi Nagar at

Padrauna
13/08/2007

Etawah
07/06/2007

Mathura
07/06/2007

Hardoi
05/06/2007

Sitapur
08/06/2007

Mau
08/06/2006

Kanpur Nagar
06/06/2006

Ghaziabad
11/06/2007

Azamgarh
09/06/2006

Sitapur
08/06/2006

Gorakhpur
09/06/2006

Bareilly
08/06/2006

Shahjahanpur
16/12/2008

Firozabad
07/06/2006

Bareilly
07/06/2007

Moradabad
07/06/2007

Shahjahanpur
07/06/2007

Barabanki
19/12/2008

Mirzapur
06/06/2006

Behraich
06/06/2007

Gonda
08/06/2006

Hardoi
08/06/2006

Ghaziabad
08/06/2007

Jyotibaphule
nagar
08/06/2006



96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104

105.

106.

107.

108.

1009.

110.

I11.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

5641

5642

5644

5646

5647

5648

5671

5672

5673

5674

5675

5677

5678

5679

5680

5681

5682

5683

5684

5685

5686

5687

5688

5689

5690

SHOBHI LAL
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

LALTA PRASAD-II
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

MUNSHI LAL AZAD
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

GAJENDRA SINGH-II
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SRI BHAGWAN SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

DHARMENDRA  PRATAP
SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

AVINASH SAKSENA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

IRFAN QAMAR
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SMT. VANI RANJAN AGRAWAL

Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SURENDRA SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

PIYUSH VERMA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

LALLU SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SHYAM JEET YADAV
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

JAT PRAKASH SINGH-III
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAM MILAN SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAMAKANT SETH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

ASHOK KUMAR-VII
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAVINDRA KUMAR
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

HARISH TRIPATHI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

PANKAJ KUMAR UPADHYAY
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SATYA PRAKASH TRIPATHI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

ALOK KUMAR PARASAR
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAVINDRA VIKRAM SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

INDRA KUMAR PANDEY
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

Kaushmbi
08/06/2006

Bareilly
06/06/2006

Kaushambi
08/06/2006

Bulandshahar
06/06/2006

Allahabad
08/06/2006

. Allahabad

15/12/2008

Meerut
08/06/2006

Allahabad
07/06/2006

Ghaziabad
15/12/2008

Shahjahanpur
07/06/2006

Etah
15/12/2008

Baghpat
08/06/2007
Bijnor
07/06/2007

Maharajganj
08/06/2006

Ballia
08/06/2006

Saharanpur
07/06/2006

Lakhimpur
Kheri
06/06/2006

Moradabad
06/06/2006

Budaun
07/06/2006

Hardoi
15/12/2008

Kanpur Nagar
06/06/2006

Lucknow
06/06/2006

Saharanpur
09/06/2006

Firozabad
17/12/2008

Shahjahanpur
08/06/2006



121.

122.

123.

124

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

5691

5692

5693

5695

5696

5697

5698

5720

5721

5699

5700

5701

5702

5703

5704

5705

5706

5707

5708

5710

5711

5713

5714

5715

5716

AMIT PAL SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

NARENDRA KUMAR
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAJ SINGH VERMA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

AYAZ AHMAD
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

PARVEEN KUMAR SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

BRIJESH KUMAR MISHRA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SHYAM NARAIN TRIPATHI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

HARINATH PANDEY
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAM NARESH MAURYA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SHIVDAN YADAV
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

MAHENDRA PRASAD
CHAUDHARY
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

BRIJ LAL
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

ABDUL MOBEEN
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAMESH SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SMT. ANITA RAJ
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SHANKER LAL
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

VINOD KUMAR-IV
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

ASHOKESHWAR KUMAR RAVI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

BHAIRAV LAL
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAM KRIPAL
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAM KUMAR-II
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAM CHANDRA -V
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

DR. (SMT.)VIDUSHI SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

ASHOK KUMAR PREMI

Jhansi
22/08/2007

Hathras
17/12/2008

Gautambuddha
Nagar
01/06/2006

Bulandhshahar
08/06/2006

Hardoi
08/06/2006

Fatehpur
07/06/2006

Allahabad
06/06/2007

Aligarh
06/06/2006

Saharanpur
09/06/2006

Hardoi
15/12/2008

Allahabad
07/06/2006

Varanasi
06/06/2006

Lakhimpur
Kheri
15/12/2008

Basti
08/06/2006

Farrukhabad
08/06/2006

Budaun
07/06/2006

Mathura
15/12/2008

Azamgarh
27/09/2006

Sultanpur
18/12/2008

Hamirpur
17/12/2008

Mainpuri
09/04/2007

Kairana-
Muzaffarnagar
06/04/2007

Banda
05/04/2007

Agra
09/04/2007

Bulandshahar



146.

147.

148.

149.

150

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

157.

158.

159.

160.

161.

162.

163.

164.

165.

166.

167.

168.

169.

5807

5717

5718

5723

5724

5726

5727

5728

5729

5730

5732

5733

5734

5735

5736

5737

5738

5739

5740

5742

5743

5744

5745

5746

Addl. District & Sessions Judge

MARKANDEY RAI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

NALIN KANT TYAGI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SHAMSHER KHAN
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

ADIL AFTAB AHMAD
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

KRISHNA PAL SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAMESH CHAND
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SANJAY KUMAR-I
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SMT. REETA KAUSHIK
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

MOHAN LAL VISHWAKARMA

Addl. District & Sessions Judge

DIWAKAR PRASAD

CHATURVEDI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SYED SARWAR HUSAIN RIZVI

Addl. District & Sessions Judge

PARAS NATH RAI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

PRAKASH NATH SRIVASTAVA

Addl. District & Sessions Judge

BHU DEO GAUTAM
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

MANOJ KUMAR SHUKLA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAM NAGINA YADAV
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

ATUL SRIVSTAVA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

KAMLESH DUBEY
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

ANAND PRAKASH-I
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SHIVA KUMAR SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

DR. BAL MUKUND
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

MOHD. IBRAHIM
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

07/04/2007

Muzaffarnagar
10/04/2007

Moradabad
05/04/2007

Aligarh
06/04/2007

Aligarh
15/12/2008
Sitapur
17/12/2008
Baghpat
15/12/2008

Aligarh
15/12/2008

Bareilly
15/12/2008

Gonda
16/12/2008

Rai Bareli
15/12/2008

Unnao
15/12/2008

Bulandshahar
15/12/2008

Pratapgarh
15/12/2008

Bareilly
15/12/2008

Jaunpur
15/12/2008

Shahjahanpur
15/12/2008

Rai Bareli
15/12/2008

Mahoba
15/12/2008

Mathura
15/12/2008

Chitrakoot
15/12/2008

Varanasi
15/12/2008

Lucknow
15/12/2008

Gautambuddha
Nagar
15/12/2008

Gonda
15/12/2008



170.

171.

172.

173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

5747

5748

5749

5750

5751

5752

5753

5754

5755

5756

5757

5758

5759

5760

5761

5762

5763

5764

5766

5767

5768

5770

5769

5774

5827

ASHOK KUMAR SINGH-V
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SMT. ALPANA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

MUKESH KUMAR SINGHAL
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

AMARPAL SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SHESH MANI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SHAMSHUL HAQUE
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAJENDRA
SRIVASTAVA-III
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

GYANESH KUMAR
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SMT. BEENA CHAUDHARY
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

NARENDRA SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

BHAGWATI PRASAD SAXENA

Addl. District & Sessions Judge

ARUN KUMAR PATHAK
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

AMAR JEET VERMA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SHASHI BHUSHAN PANDEY
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RANDHEER SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

INDRA DEO DUBEY
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH-I
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

JAMAL MASOOD ABBASI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

KRIPA SHANKAR SHARMA
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SANJAY KUMAR-II
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

BRIJENDRA KUMAR TYAGI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SHAM KUMAR
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SHAILESH KUMAR TIWARI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SURENDRA PRASAD YADAV
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

AVINASH NARAIN PANDEY

PRASAD

Gautambuddha
Nagar
15/12/2008

Firozabad
15/12/2008

Ghaziabad
15/12/2008

Etah
15/12/2008

Chandauli
15/12/2008

Gautambuddha
Nagar
15/12/2008

Faizabad
15/12/2008

Pratapgarh
16/12/2008
Bijnor
15/12/2008
Kairana

Muzaffarnagar
15/12/2008

Bulandshahar
15/12/2008

Behraich
15/12/2008

Lucknow
15/12/2008

Allahabad
15/12/2008

Kannauj
15/12/2008

Lucknow
15/12/2008

Ghaziabad
15/12/2008

Lucknow
15/12/2008

Etah
15/12/2008

Mathura
15/12/2008

Jalaun at Orai
17/12/2008

Fatehpur
15/12/2008

Faizabad
15/12/2008

Sitapur
15/12/2008

Ballia



195

196

197

198

199.

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

*213

*214

*215

*216.

5773

5771

5775

5776

5777

5778

5779

5780

5782

5783

5785

5787

5789

5791

5793

5794

5795

5796

5725

5772

5788

5790

Addl. District & Sessions Judge

MOHD. SHAREEF
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SURENDRA NATH TRIPATHI
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

MITTAR PAL SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAM KUSHAL
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAM PYARE
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SATYA PRAKASH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

PRADEEP SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

ANGAD PRASAD-I
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SMT. KUMUD PAL
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAJ NARAIN SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SMT.ANUPAMA
NIGAM
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

RAM MURTI YADAV
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

PRAMOD KUMAR-II
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

SHIV SINGH YADAV
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

DEV RAJ PRASAD SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

ASHWANI KUMAR DUBEY
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

MAHENDRA PAL SINGH
Addl. District & Sessions Judge

AKHILESH DUBEY
Chief Judicial Magistrate

HIMANSHU BHATNAGAR
Civil Judge(Senior Division)
HAMIDULLAH

Civil Judge(Senior Division)

SATYA VIR SINGH YADAV
Chief Judicial Magistrate

GOPAL

15/12/2008

Saharanpur
15/12/2008

Faizabad
15/12/2008
Bijnor
15/12/2008

Basti
15/12/2008

Sultanpur
15/12/2008

Unnao
15/12/2008

Agra
15/12/2008

Ghazipur
15/12/2008

Barabanki
15/12/2008

Kanpur Nagar
15/12/2008

Ghaziabad
15/12/2008

Unnao
15/12/2008

Pratapgarh
15/12/2008

Kushinagar  at
Padrauna
16/12/2008

Firozabad
15/12/2008

Jyoibaphule
Nagar
15/12/2008

Hapur-Ghazibad
15/12/2008

Mainpuri
15/12/2008

Ghaziabad
15/12/0303

Mathura
15/12/0303

Ghaziabad
15/12/2003

Firozabad.
16/12/2003

Note: The names of officers with asterisk(*) mark have been
included provisionally subject to further decision.

ALOK KUMAR BOSE
Registrar(Selection & Appointment)



